

## Specification Sheet

AMORETTI PRODUCT CODE:	#198
DESCRIPTION:	NATURAL CREAMY GRAHAM CRACKER COOKIE SPREAD
INGREDIENTS:	ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), GRAHAM FLOUR, SUGAR, NON-HYDROGENATED PALM OIL*, NON-GMO CANOLA OIL, BROWN SUGAR, HONEY, SALT, BAKING SODA, CARAMEL COLOR, NATURAL FLAVOR, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN. *FROM NON-GMO SOURCES
STORAGE:	ROOM TEMP. 65 °F. 50% R.H.
COLOR:	TAN
TEXTURE:	SPREADABLE PASTE
AROMA:	TYPICAL OF GRAHAM CRACKER
KOSHER:	DAIRY *ALTHOUGH THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN DAIRY, IT IS CLASSIFIED AS KOSHER DAIRY DUE TO SHARING A PRODUCTION LINE WITH OTHER INGREDIENTS CONTAINING DAIRY.
ALLERGEN:	WHEAT (GLUTEN)
PH:	N/A
BRIX:	73.1 +/-3
PACKAGING:	PET 12OZ JAR, 28OZ JAR, 9LB TUB, 55LB BUCKET
GMO STATUS:	GMO FREE
GLUTEN STATUS:	NOT GLUTEN FREE
VEGAN STATUS:	NOT SUITABLE FOR VEGAN

PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT USES MILK, TREE NUTS,  
PEANUTS, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT, SESAME, CELERY,  
MUSTARD AND SULFITES >10 PPM.